
DMPRTBID

Product # Description/Notes Uom Qty Price Total

Unless otherwise noted, prices are valid for 7 days. Ship dates subject to inventory availability
at the time purchase order is received. All products are non-cancelable/non-returnable unless

otherwise agreed upon in writing. All returns are subject to restock charges, and will require an
authorization prior to being sent back in original and unused packaging. Additional surcharge(s)
may apply and will be applied at the time of shipment. Please note that due to factors with the
potential to create cost changes, prices are subject to change without notice. Items will be

invoiced at the prices in effect at the time of shipment.
All sales are subject to the Ryan Herco Flow Solutions Terms and Conditions of Sales and Warranty

available at https://www.rhfs.com/terms-conditions.html

WALCHEM MTRG PUMP 1 GPH PVC/FKM
MFR P/N EWN-B16VCUR
FACTORY LEAD TIME 6-WEEKS ARO

CABLE FOR WALCHEM PUMP CONNECTOR
MFR P/N 102588
FACTORY LEAD TIME 1-WEEK ARO

WALCHEM CONN ASSY 5-PIN EW/EWY
MFR P/N E90495
FACTORY LEAD TIME 1-WEEK ARO

WALCHEM PVC/FKM DEGASSING VLV
3/8" OD X 1/4" ID
MFR P/N ADV-VC-7
FACTORY LEAD TIME 8-WEEKS ARO

F.O.B.: TBD
ESTIMATED LEAD TIME:SEE ABOVE
FACTORY LEAD TIMES ARE ESTIMATES

THANK YOU FOR THE OPPORTUNITY
TO QUOTE ON YOUR REQUIREMENT.

REFERENCE THIS QUOTE NUMBER
WHEN ORDERING.

THANK YOU.GEORGE 408.453.7974
---- Package Subtotal:         817.64---- Package Subtotal:         817.64

   (800) 848-1141

   1 of 1
   7260548
   07/24/2024
   George Kerska - 003
   GKK/WALCHEM.PUMP/JASON

   175123
   JASON HOFFMAN
   (530) 232-8116

     Billing Inquiries:

                  Page:                  Page:
          Quote Number:          Quote Number:
            Quote Date:            Quote Date:
            Entered By:            Entered By:
           Description:           Description:

        Account Number:        Account Number:
          Contact Name:          Contact Name:
         Contact Phone:         Contact Phone:

Sell To:Sell To:

AMERICAN RIVER BACKFLOW
100 HARRISON AVE

AUBURN,  CA 95603

  Ship To:  Ship To:

AMERICAN RIVER BACKFLOW
100 HARRISON AVE

AUBURN,  CA 95603

Note: The following does not include Shipping & Handling, Tax, or other applicable charges.Note: The following does not include Shipping & Handling, Tax, or other applicable charges.

673.77

1.23

33.79

108.85

673.7695

1.2330

33.7860

108.8510

1

1

1

1

EA

EA

EA

EA

60905.065

868.194129

5977.495

868.172423

Subtotal:Subtotal: 817.64

QUOTATIONQUOTATION


