Ryan Herco Flow Solutions

QUOTATION

Billing Inquiries: (800) 848-1141

Page: 1 of 1

Quote Number: 7260548
 Quote Date: 07/24/2024

Entered By: George Kerska - 003
Description: GKK/WALCHEM.PUMP/JASON

Account Number: 175123

Contact Name: JASON HOFFMAN Contact Phone: (530) 232-8116

Sell To:

AMERICAN RIVER BACKFLOW 100 HARRISON AVE

AUBURN, CA 95603

Ship To:

AMERICAN RIVER BACKFLOW 100 HARRISON AVE

AUBURN, CA 95603

Unless otherwise noted, prices are valid for 7 days. Ship dates subject to inventory availability at the time purchase order is received. All products are non-cancelable/non-returnable unless otherwise agreed upon in writing. All returns are subject to restock charges, and will require an authorization prior to being sent back in original and unused packaging. Additional surcharge(s) may apply and will be applied at the time of shipment. Please note that due to factors with the potential to create cost changes, prices are subject to change without notice. Items will be invoiced at the prices in effect at the time of shipment.

All sales are subject to the Ryan Herco Flow Solutions Terms and Conditions of Sales and Warranty available at https://www.rhfs.com/terms-conditions.html

Note: The following does not include Shipping & Handling, Tax, or other applicable charges.

Droduct #	Deganistics /Nat	TT	Q+	Desi es e	m-+-1
Product #	Description/Notes	Uom	Qty	Price	Total
60905.065	WALCHEM MTRG PUMP 1 GPH PVC/FKM MFR P/N EWN-B16VCUR FACTORY LEAD TIME 6-WEEKS ARO	EA	1	673.7695	673.77
868.194129	CABLE FOR WALCHEM PUMP CONNECTOR MFR P/N 102588 FACTORY LEAD TIME 1-WEEK ARO	EA	1	1.2330	1.23
5977.495	WALCHEM CONN ASSY 5-PIN EW/EWY MFR P/N E90495 FACTORY LEAD TIME 1-WEEK ARO	EA	1	33.7860	33.79
868.172423	WALCHEM PVC/FKM DEGASSING VLV 3/8" OD X 1/4" ID MFR P/N ADV-VC-7 FACTORY LEAD TIME 8-WEEKS ARO	EA	1	108.8510	108.85
	F.O.B.: TBD ESTIMATED LEAD TIME:SEE ABOVE FACTORY LEAD TIMES ARE ESTIMATES				
	THANK YOU FOR THE OPPORTUNITY TO QUOTE ON YOUR REQUIREMENT.				
	REFERENCE THIS QUOTE NUMBER WHEN ORDERING.				
	THANK YOU.GEORGE 408.453.7974 Package Subtotal: 817.64				

Subtotal: 817.64